
Reserve Package Name

No of 

Packages 

Total 

Number 

Animals (all 

species)

No of 

Hunters 
No Days

Species 

Available in 

Package

No Animals 

In Package 

per Species

No of Animals 

in ALL 

packages

Date 

Package 1

Date 

Package 2

Date 

Package 3

Date 

Package 4

Date 

Package 5

Buffalo 1 5

Eland 1 5

Bushbuck 1 5

Tsolwana Nature 

Reserve

Package N 

International 

LOTS 6-10

5 5 1 2 Bontebok 1 5
To be 

determined

To be 

determined

To be 

determined

To be 

determined

To be 

determined

17-23 Sept 

2018

ECPTA HUNTING PACKAGES 2018 HUNTING SEASON

155

Package C 

International 

LOTS 1-5

Mpofu Nature 

Reserve
7

15-21 May 

2018

14-20 June 

2018

22-28 July 

2018

14-20 Aug 

2018


