ECPTA HUNTING PACKAGES 2018 HUNTING SEASON

Reserve	Package Name	No of Packages Total	Number Animals (all species)	No of Hunters	No Days	Species Available in Package	No Animals In Package per Species	No of Animals in ALL packages	Date Package 1	Date Package 2	Date Package 3	Date Package 4	Date Package 5
Mpofu Nature Reserve	Package C	5	5	1	7	Buffalo	1	5	15-21 May 2018	14-20 June 2018	22-28 July 2018	14-20 Aug 2018	17-23 Sept 2018
	International					Eland	1	5					
	LOTS 1-5					Bushbuck	1	5					
Tsolwana Nature Reserve	Package N International LOTS 6-10	5	5	1	2	Bontebok	1	5	To be determined	To be determined	To be determined	To be determined	To be determined